
MALE 148.0 RESULTS

Male 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brian Porter Bonner Springs 147.3 240.0 0

2 Colin Henley Bonner Springs 146.2 195.0 0

3 Evan Weishaar JCN 147.0 195.0 0

4 JOE PHILLIPS Basehor Linwood 148.0 195.0 0

5 Darius McNeal Piper High School 147.0 190.0 0

6 AUSTIN URBAN Basehor Linwood 148.0 190.0 0

7 Caiden Rempel Bonner Springs 147.0 175.0 0

8 MAX HEINEN Basehor Linwood 148.0 175.0 0

9 Eduardo Gallardo Horton Chargers 146.4 170.0 0

10 Brandon Snell Piper High School 148.0 170.0 0

11 George Bogard McLouth 145.5 150.0 0

12 Brandon Ahart Piper High School 145.0 135.0 0

13 Brant Douglas Clifton-Clyde 145.0 0 0

14 Lucas Knapp Bonner Springs 147.0 0 0

15 Joseph Florez Bonner Springs 148.0 0 0

16 Brennen Wolfe McLouth 148.0 0 0

Male 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brian Porter Bonner Springs 147.3 340.0 0

2 MAX HEINEN Basehor Linwood 148.0 320.0 0

3 Eduardo Gallardo Horton Chargers 146.4 305.0 0

4 Colin Henley Bonner Springs 146.2 300.0 0

5 Darius McNeal Piper High School 147.0 300.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 JOE PHILLIPS Basehor Linwood 148.0 300.0 0

7 AUSTIN URBAN Basehor Linwood 148.0 295.0 0

8 Brandon Snell Piper High School 148.0 280.0 0

9 Caiden Rempel Bonner Springs 147.0 270.0 0

10 Evan Weishaar JCN 147.0 260.0 0

11 George Bogard McLouth 145.5 205.0 0

12 Brandon Ahart Piper High School 145.0 155.0 0

13 Brant Douglas Clifton-Clyde 145.0 0 0

14 Lucas Knapp Bonner Springs 147.0 0 0

15 Joseph Florez Bonner Springs 148.0 0 0

16 Brennen Wolfe McLouth 148.0 0 0

Male 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Colin Henley Bonner Springs 146.2 245.0 0

2 MAX HEINEN Basehor Linwood 148.0 245.0 0

3 JOE PHILLIPS Basehor Linwood 148.0 225.0 0

4 Brian Porter Bonner Springs 147.3 215.0 0

5 Evan Weishaar JCN 147.0 210.0 0

6 Eduardo Gallardo Horton Chargers 146.4 205.0 0

7 Darius McNeal Piper High School 147.0 205.0 0

8 George Bogard McLouth 145.5 180.0 0

9 AUSTIN URBAN Basehor Linwood 148.0 180.0 0

10 Caiden Rempel Bonner Springs 147.0 175.0 0

11 Brandon Snell Piper High School 148.0 155.0 0

12 Brandon Ahart Piper High School 145.0 120.0 0

13 Brant Douglas Clifton-Clyde 145.0 0 0

14 Lucas Knapp Bonner Springs 147.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Joseph Florez Bonner Springs 148.0 0 0

16 Brennen Wolfe McLouth 148.0 0 0

Male 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brian Porter Bonner Springs 147.3 795.0 10

2 Colin Henley Bonner Springs 146.2 740.0 8

3 MAX HEINEN Basehor Linwood 148.0 740.0 6

4 JOE PHILLIPS Basehor Linwood 148.0 720.0 4

5 Darius McNeal Piper High School 147.0 695.0 2

6 Eduardo Gallardo Horton Chargers 146.4 680.0 1

7 Evan Weishaar JCN 147.0 665.0 0

8 AUSTIN URBAN Basehor Linwood 148.0 665.0 0

9 Caiden Rempel Bonner Springs 147.0 620.0 0

10 Brandon Snell Piper High School 148.0 605.0 0

11 George Bogard McLouth 145.5 535.0 0

12 Brandon Ahart Piper High School 145.0 410.0 0

13 Brant Douglas Clifton-Clyde 145.0 0 0

14 Lucas Knapp Bonner Springs 147.0 0 0

15 Joseph Florez Bonner Springs 148.0 0 0

16 Brennen Wolfe McLouth 148.0 0 0


